FORK SPECIFICATIONS

UNI-CROWN FORKS
Part number FK0027
Steerer diameter 1-1/8” Straight
Steerer length 260mm
Axle-to-crown 468mm
Offset 47mm
Hub spacing 100mm
Tire clearance 29x3.0”
Brake Disc
Bottle mounts Yes
Weight ¥ 2.7 Ib (1.2kg)
Part number FK0003
Steerer diameter 1-1/8” Straight
Steerer length 260mm
Axle-to-crown 413mm
Offset 45mm
Hub spacing 100mm
Tire clearance 26x3.0"
Brake Canti/Linear-Pull/Disc
Bottle mounts No
Weight + 2.3 b (1.06kg)

Part number
Steerer diameter
Steerer length
Axle-to-crown
Offset

Hub spacing
Tire clearance
Brake

Bottle mounts
Weight ¥

F All fork weights are listed uncut, straight steerer

FK0005

1-1/8" Straight
260mm

447mm

43mm

100mm

26 x 3.0”
Canti/Linear-Pull/Disc
No

3.11b (1.4kg)

T Offest

Ogre

FK0029

1-1/8” Straight
260mm

468mm

43mm

100mm

29x 3.0”
Canti/Linear-Pull/Disc
Yes

2.8 1b (1.3kg)

1x1 100mm sus
FK0002

1-1/8” Straight
260mm

453mm

40mm

100mm

26 x 3.0”
Canti/Linear-Pull/Disc
No

2.81b (1.3kg)

Pugsley 135mm
FKO0706

1-1/8” Straight
260mm

447mm

43mm

135mm, rear disc spec
26x 3.8”

Disc

No

2.7 1b (1.2kg)

Troll

FK0098

1-1/8” Straight
260mm

453mm

40mm

100mm

26 x 3.0”
Canti/Linear-Pull/Disc
Yes

2.7 1b (1.2kg)
1x1

FK0001

1-1/8” Straight
260mm

413mm

45mm

100mm

26 x 3.0”
Canti/Linear-Pull

No
2.51b (1.1kg)

Pugsley100mm
FK0709

1-1/8” Straight
260mm

447mm

43mm

100mm, front disc spec
26 x 3.8”

Disc

No

2.7 1b (1.2kg)

Karate Monkey
FK0004

1-1/8” Straight
260mm

468mm

43mm

100mm

29x 3.0”
Canti/Linear-Pull/Disc
No

2.51b (1.2kg)

1x1 100mm sus
FK0012

1-1/8” Straight
260mm

453mm

40mm

100mm

26 x 3.0”

Disc

No

2.51b (1.1kg)

Ice Cream Truck
FK0040

1-1/8” Straight
260mm

483mm

47mm

150 x 15Smm thru-axle
26 x 5.25”

Disc

Yes

3.21b (1.4kg)

Karate Monkey
FK0024

1-1/8” Straight
260mm

468mm

43mm

100mm

29x 3.0”

Disc

No

2.51b (1.1kg)
Moonlander 135Smm T
FK0707

1-1/8" Straight
260mm

447mm

43mm

135mm, rear disc spec
26x 5.0”

Disc

Yes—One Side Only
2.6 1b (1.2kg)

Ice Cream Truck
FK0041

1-1/8” Straight
260mm

483mm

47mm

135mm, QR, rear disc spec
26 x 5.0”

Disc

Yes

3.21b (1.4kg)

SURLY

Krampus

FK0026 w/bottle mounts & FK0025
1-1/8” Straight

260mm

483mm

47mm

100mm

29x3.0”

Disc

Yes, No (two models)
2.6 1b (1.2kg)
Moonlander 135mm
FK0705

1-1/8” Straight

260mm

447mm

43mm

135mm, rear disc spec
26x5.0”

Disc

Yes

2.6 Ib (1.2kg)

Big Dummy
FK0007

1-1/8” Straight
260mm

425mm

40mm

100mm

26 x 3.0”
Canti/Linear-Pull/Disc

Yes
2.81b (1.3 kg)
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BRAZED & LUGGED CROWN FORKS

reatres R

Part number
Steerer diameter
Steerer length
Axle-to-crown
Offset

Hub spacing
Tire clearance
Brake

Bottle mounts
Weight +

FK0911

1-1/8” Straight
400mmt

376mm

45mm

100mm

26x2.1”
Canti/Linear-Pull

No
2.41b (1.1kg)

EETTEN steamroller

Part number
Steerer diameter
Steerer length
Axle-to-crown
Offset

Hub spacing
Tire clearance
Brake

Bottle mounts
Weight ¥

F All fork weights are listed uncut, straight steerer

FK3001

1” Straight

300mm

368mm

38mm

100mm

700c x 32mm

47-57mm Reach Caliper

No
2.2 1b (1.0kg)

LHT 26~
FK0910

1-1/8” Straight
300mm+if
376mm

45mm

100mm
26x2.1”
Canti/Linear-Pull
No

2.6 1b (1.2kg)
Straggler
FK0950

1-1/8” Straight
350mm
400mm

44mm

100mm

700c x 45mm
Disc

No

2.51b (1.2kg)

LHT '700c
FK0912

1-1/8” Straight
350mm
390mm

45mm

100mm

700c x 45mm
Canti/Linear-Pull
No

2.6 1b (1.2kg)
Straggler 650b
FK0952

1-1/8” Straight
350mm
380mm

44mm

100mm

650b x 45mm
Disc

No

2.41b (1.1kg)

*(56-62cm frames) **(42-54cm frames)

Disc Trucker 26"
FK0916

1-1/8” Straight
400mm*

376mm

45mm

100mm

26x 2.1

Disc

No

2.6 1b (1.2kg)
Cross-Check
FKO0117

1-1/8” Straight
300mm

400mm

44mm

100mm

700c x 45mm
Canti/Linear-Pull

No
2.4 1b (1.1kg)

Disc Trucker 26” Disc Trucker 700c

FK0915

1-1/8” Straight
300mm

376mm

45mm

100mm

26 x2.1”

Disc

No

2.6 1b (1.2kg)
Cross-Check
FKO0112

1” Straight
300mm

400mm

44mm

100mm

700c x 45mm
Canti/Linear-Pull

No
2.41b (1.1kg)

FKO0917

1-1/8” Straight
350mm™**
390mm

45mm

100mm

700c x 45Smm
Disc

No

2.6 Ib (1.2kg)
Pacer
FK0806

1-1/8” Straight
300mm
375mm

S0mm

100mm

700c x 32mm
47-57mm Reach Cadliper

No
2.21b (1.0kg)

Steamroller

FK3002

1-1/8” Straight

300mm

375mm

38mm

100mm

700c x 38mm

47-57mm Reach Caliper
No

2.21b (1.0kg)

Pacer

FK0805

1-1/8” Straight

300mm

375mm

45mm

100mm

700c x 32mm

47-57mm Reach Caliper

No
2.21b (1.0kg)
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